Greenwood Elementary PTCO

2023-2024

Important Dates

(Dates are subject to change. Dates will be added when determined)

August 2023
Wednesday, August 9t 8:00 am Back to School Breakfast
Wednesday, August 9t 8:00 am Photos for Badges
Thursday, August 10t 3:00 — 4:00 pm Meet and Greet
Friday, August 18t 9:00 - 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting
Wednesday, August 23" 5:00 pm Back to School Night — PTCO Introductions
Friday, August 25t 5:00-7:00 pm Back to School Picnic
September 2023
Monday, September 4t NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, September 12t 9:00 — 10:00 am PTCO General Meeting
Thursday, September 14t 1:45-2:45 pm Fun Run Assembly
Friday, September 22 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Friday, September 29t TBD Fun Run Day!
October 2023
Tuesday, October 10" 9:00 - 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting
Thursday, October 12t TBD Fun Run Prize Day
Monday, October 16™ — Friday, NO SCHOOL Fall Break
October 20t
November 2023
Friday, November 3™ NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 8t 5:00 - 6:00 pm PTCO General Meeting
6:00 — 7:00 pm PTCO Social Hour
Wednesday, November 22" — NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 24t
December 2023
Tuesday, December 12t 9:00 - 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting

December 29th

Monday, December 25" — Friday, | NO SCHOOL

Winter Break




January 2024

Monday January 2" — Friday, NO SCHOOL Winter Break
January 6%
Monday, January 8t NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Monday, January 15t NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 16" 9:00 — 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting
February 2024
Wednesday, February 7t 5:00 — 6:00 pm PTCO General Meeting
6:00 — 7:00 pm PTCO Social Hour
Monday, February 19t — Tuesday, | NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
February 20t
March 2024
Thursday, March 7% — Friday, NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
March 8t
Tuesday, March 12t 9:00 - 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting
Monday, March 18" — Friday, NO SCHOOL Spring Break
March 22nd
April 2024
Tuesday, April 9t 9:00 - 10:00 am PTCO Executive Board Meeting
Friday, April 19t TBD PTCO Auction
May 2024
Friday, May 3™ NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, May 14t 9:00 — 10:00 am PTCO General Meeting
Friday, May 24t LAST DAY OF SCHOOL LAST DAY OF SCHOOL




